m
as
te
re
lec
tro
nics
.co

■ Low power consumption (0.8W)
Power Relay G4W
Ordering Information
Type Contact form Construction Part number
PCB SPST-NO Unsealed G4W-1112P-US-TV8-HP
DPST-NO G4W-2212P-US-TV5-HP
SPST-NO Sealed G4W-1114P-US-TV8-HP
DPST-NO G4W-2214P-US-HP
Solder SPST-NO Upper mounting bracket G4W-11123A-US-TV8-HP
DPST-NO G4W-22123A-US-TV5-HP
Quick connect SPST-NO Upper mounting bracket G4W-11123T-US-TV8-HP
DPST-NO G4W-22123T-US-TV5-HP
Specifications
Type SPST-NO DPST-NO
Load Resistive (p.f. = 1) Inductive (p.f. = 0.4) Resistive (p.f. = 1) Inductive (p.f. = 0.4)
Rated load 15 A at 250 VAC, 24 VDC 10 A at 250 VAC, 24 VDC 15 A at 250 VAC, 24 VDC 7.5 A at 250 VAC, 24 VDC
Contact material AgCdO
Carry current 15 A
Max. operating voltage 250 VAC, 125 VDC
Max. operating current 15 A
Max. switching capacity 3,750 VA 2,500 VA 3,750 VA 1,875 VA
Min. permissible load 500 mA, 5 VDC
To Order: Select the part number and add the desired coil voltage rating (e.g., G4W-1112P-US-TV8-HP-DC12).
DVE
■ CONTACT DATA